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Type

Mark II

4600, 5000
5500

20001 ­
39999

Twin Silencer
System

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B9 MB9 MB9 MB9 M 280200020System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3027644

80364803648036480364
3027616

80224802248022480224
9517151
3027632
3035890

5500

1.
80910809108091080910
3033054
9522798

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3034098
3027651

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3028906

80208802088020880208
8152590
1605629

3.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

5.
80909809098090980909
3027663

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3027640

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3035189
3035891
9517152

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3032352

80363803638036380363
3027940

2.
80848808488084880848
508850
1624612
9522768

80222802228022280222
3027630
3035172

N.AN.AN.AN.A

3027648


